
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

9 
8 

12 
10 
2 

Name 

GUGA 
CARLINHOS 
SARIN 
FABIAN 
FELIPE 

Nat/State Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

Total Tm 

12:57.486 

13:00.433 

13:00.505 

13:00.922 

13:07.433 

Diff 

2.947 

3.019 

3.436 

9.947 

Gap 

2.947 

0.072 

0.417 

6.511 

Best Tm 

1:25.039 

1:25.274 

1:25.098 

1:25.132 

1:25.075 

In Lap 

5 

5 

3 

4 

2 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.947 

Avg. Speed 

128,352 

Best Lap Tm 

1:25.039 

Best Speed 

130,387 

Best Lap by 

9 - GUGA 

Printed: 02/11/2023 10:21:47 
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DIRETOR DE PROVAS COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS

VELOX ETAPAS 3 e 4 

PRO DOMINGO 

Corrida 2 DOM PRO 

Race (9 Laps) started at 12:05:54 

Autódromo de Guaporé 3,080 km 

29/10/2023 12:45 


